
JACKSON COUNTY 
WALKABLE COMMUNITIES COALITION 

 

120 W. Michigan Avenue, Jackson Michigan 49201 517.768.6703 
 

 
2017 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
disAbility Connections 

409 Linden Avenue 
Jackson, MI 49203 

 
ALL MEETINGS BEGIN AT 12:00 NOON. 

 
 

Tuesday, January 10, 2017 
 

Tuesday, February 14, 2017 
 

Tuesday, March 14, 2017 
 

Tuesday, April 11, 2017 
 

Tuesday, May 9, 2017 
 

Tuesday, June 13, 2017 
 

Tuesday, July 11, 2017 
 

Tuesday, August 8, 2017 
 

Tuesday, September 12, 2017 
 

Tuesday, October 10, 2017 
 

Tuesday, November 14, 2017 
 

Tuesday, December 12, 2017

 
 

The public is welcome and encouraged to bring concerns and issues 
related to walking, biking, health, and transportation accessibility. 

 
 

For more information, contact the Region 2 Planning Commission at: 
 

Phone: 517.768.6703 
Email: adawson@co.jackson.mi.us 

 
 


